
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Ground Transportation Services 

Specification No.:  949640 

Bid Advertising Date:  August 9, 2019  

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  August 15, 2019 @ 2:00 PM   

Pre-Bid Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Bid Opening Date:  October 2, 2019 

Lead Department:  Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St.  

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Cultural Affairs and 

Special Events 

Joshua Schwimer 
78 E Washington St 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-742-3849 Joshua.Schwimer@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Cultural Affairs and 

Special Events 

Graham Tomczak 
78 E Washington St 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-3316 

Graham.Tomczak@cityofchicago.org    
                        

Flash Limousine & Buses Kaya Armagan 
5320 W. Lawrence Ave  

Chicago, IL 60630 

773-822-2222 

312-473-5000 
Kaya.Armagan@flashlimo.com 

Flash Limousine & Buses Jenniffer Myers 
5320 W. Lawrence Ave  

Chicago, IL 60630 

312-473-5115 

312-473-5000 
JMeyers @flashlimo.com 

Infinity Transportation Danilo Bruno 
2400 East Devon Ave  

Des Plains, IL 60618 
847-797-1110 danilo@infinitytransportation.net 

Infinity Transportation Joe DuRocher  
2400 East Devon Ave  

Des Plains, IL 60618 
847-797-1110 joe@infinitytransportation.net 

  
 

  

 


